Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Mcgarvie - (886411) - Chalfont Otters SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.75
2:04.40
2:04.79
2:05.21
2:05.90
2:06.05
2:07.60
2:07.71
2:07.85
2:11.59
2:12.04
2:12.71
2:18.30
2:18.98
2:19.53
2:19.80
2:20.28
2:22.83
2:27.78
2:31.46
2:33.37
2:35.63
2:37.28
2:38.18
2:39.11

2:41.11
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Date

19/05/18
11/03/18
25/11117
17/12/16
01/10/17
29/01/17
01/10/16
24/09/16
04/12/16
06/02/16
17/06/23
24/10/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
18/04/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
24/05/14
08/03/14
09/03/13
07/12/113
23/11113
15/06/13
05/10/13
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Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2023
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet
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Venue

Amersham
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Chiltern
Jersey
Amersham
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Amersham

Aylesbury
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£.40.0/
2:51.42
3:17.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:12.04
2:03.75
2:04.40
2:04.79
2:05.90
2:06.05
2:05.21
2:07.85
2:07.60
2:07.71
2:11.59
2:12.71
2:18.30
2:20.28
2:19.53
2:19.80
2:18.98
2:22.83
2:27.78
2:31.46
2:33.37
2:37.28
2:38.18
2:41.11
2:39.11
2:35.63
2:45.67
2:51.42

3:17.99
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Date

17/06/23
19/05/18
11/03/18
2511117
01/10/17
29/01/17
17/12/16
04/12/16
01/10/16
24/09/16
06/02/16
24/10/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
04/10/14
24/05/14
08/03/14
07/12/13
23/11/113
05/10/13
15/06/13
09/03/13
01/12/12
21/04/12
09/12/11
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Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships 2023
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018
TeamUnify & Maxwell Alternative to Counties
Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Last Chance Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maidenhead Marlins Invitational Meet

Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Chalfont Otters SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maidenhead Marlins Invitation Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Club Championships
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Venue

Chiltern
Amersham
Aylesbury
Wycombe
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Jersey
Amersham
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Gerrards Cross
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Guildford
Aylesbury
Amersham
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Watford

Amersham
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